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Criteria 2 - Teaching - Learning and Evlauation
2.6. Student Performanace and Learning Outcome

2.6.3 Pass percentage of Students during last five years (excluding backlog students)

PASS PERCENTAGE :

269
------ X 100 = 97.82%
275
Year Program Program Name Number of | Number of
Code students students passed
appeared in | in final year
the final examination
year
examination
2021 - 2022 | BScHS B.Sc (Hospitality Studies) 56 56
2020 - 2021 | BScHS B.Sc (Hospitality Studies) | g5 55
2019 - 2020 | BScHS B.Sc (Hospitality Studies) 56 56
2018 - 2019 | BScHS B.Sc (Hospitality Studies) |52 51
2017 2018 | BScHS B.Sc (Hospitality Studies) 56 51
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2.6.3.1. Number of final year students who passed the university examination
year wise during the last five years :

Year

2021-22

2020-
21

2019-20

2018-19

2017-18

Number of students
passed the University
examinations

56

55

56

51

51

2.6.3.2 Number of final year students who appeared for the university
examination year-wise during the last five years:

Year

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

2017-18

Number of students
appeared for the
University
examinations

56

55

56

52

56
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Certification of Examination Report indicating pass percentage of
students of the final year for the last five years from 2021-22 to 2017-18
TYBSc (Hospitality Studies) - Semester VI

Year Program Program Name |Number of |Number of |Pass
Code students students Percentage
appeared in |passed in
the final final year
year examination
examination
2021 - 2022 BScHS BSc (Hospitality 56 56 100%
Studies)
2020 - 2021 BScHS BSc (Hospitality 55 55 100%
Studies)
2019 - 2020 BScHS BSc (Hospitality 56 56 100%
Studies)
2018 - 2019 BScHS BSc (Hospitality 52 51 98%
Studies)
2017 - 2018 BScHS BSc (Hospitality 56 51 91%
Studies)
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